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Question:  What are the specifications for the buses being contracted (min. seat capacity, air conditioning requirement?, etc.)

Answer:  The specifications are as follow:  45 minimum seat capacity and air conditioning is not required.

Question:  Will one contractor be awarded the contract or are multiple awards anticipated?

Answer:  Only one contract will be awarded.

Question:  Can you confirm that you will need 15 ADA vehicles?

Answer:  Based on the number of guest we are expecting, 14 to 15 ADA vehicles will be sufficient.
Question:  Do you have any ridership information from previous shows?

Answer:  Not available.
